
Class 1 Designers

Sorted by Name

City State First Name Last Name Email  Phone

Barre VT William Ahearn

Barre VT Chad Allen

Saint Albans VT David Allerton

Montpelier VT Jonathan Armstrong

Whiting VT Jonathan Ashley jashley@dubois‐king.com (802) 431‐1422

Greenfield Center NY Charles Baker

Bolton VT Anthony Barbagallo

Bondville VT Matthew Beck mbeck@beckengineeringpc.com (802) 297‐3900

Hardwick VT Joel Behrsing

Spofford NH Ronald Bell bellengineering@myfairpoint.net (603) 363‐9966

Brookfield VT John Benson jbenson@dubois‐king.com (802) 728‐3376

Waterbury Center VT Kenneth Bisceglio bisceglk@wseinc.com (802) 244‐5051

Vernon VT Peter Boemig pboemig@sveassoc.com (802) 257‐0561

Burlington VT Paul Boisvert paulb@engineeringventures.com (802) 863‐6225

Colchester VT Gregory Bombardier gbombardier@champlainconsulting.net (802) 863‐8060

Lowell VT Douglas Bonneau

Troy NH Chad Branon cebranon@fieldstonelandconsultants.com (603) 752‐5456

Hartland VT John Bruno (802) 457‐3560

Boston MA Tyson Bry

Milton VT John Buermann jay@belvt.com (802) 893‐1308

Northfield VT James Burke

Colchester VT Michael Burke mike.burke@krebsandlansing.com (802) 878‐0375

McIndoe Falls VT Marc Burnell mburnell@horizonsengineering.com (603) 444‐4111

Starksboro VT Kevin Camara kcamara@gmeinc.biz  (802) 862‐5590

Manchester VT Paul Carroccio

Barre VT Bernard Chenette bchenette@aol.com (802) 476‐6406

Burlington VT William Chesbrough bill@chesbroughconsultingpc.com (802) 658‐7600

East Middlebury VT Robert Clark info@ottercrk.com  (802) 382‐8640

Manchester Center VT Christopher Cole

Burlington VT Clifford Collins cliff@shrugg.com

Colchester VT Martin Courcelle mcourcelle@champlainconsulting.net (802) 863‐8060

Perkinsville VT Bruce Cox

Charlotte VT Trafton Crandall TraftonMC@gmavt.net (802) 425‐7761

Ferrisburgh VT Carl Crawford crawford@ottercrk.com (802) 382‐8522

Underhill VT Briana Cronin briana@croninengineeringvt.com (180) 289‐9463

St Albans VT Peter Cross PCross@crossconsultingengineers.com (802) 524‐2113

Roxbury VT Gerald D'Amico

Springfield VT Justin Dechen

Burlington VT Abigail Dery abby.dery@tcevt.com (802) 879‐6331

Milton VT Jennifer Desautels jenn.desautels@tcevt.com (802) 879‐6331

Bolton Valley VT Stephen Diglio StephenD@kas‐consulting.com (802) 383‐0486

Winooski VT Gregory Dixson greg.dixon@krebsandlansing.com (802) 878‐0375

Bennington VT Jason Dolmetsch jdolmetsch@mskeng.com (802) 447‐1402

Seabrook TX Frank Donato fdonato06@hotmail.com (802) 626‐0451

Campton NH Thomas Duffield

Springfield VT Robert Dufresne

Stamford VT John Dupras jdupras@trinityeng.com (802) 694‐1919

Underhill VT Bryce Elliott clarke@cea‐vt.com (802) 864‐2323

Rutland VT Blair Enman benman@enmanengineering.com (802) 775‐3437

Williston VT Barbara Evans

Bradford VT Richard Evans

Barre VT Alicia Feiler alicia.feiler@dirtsteel.com (802) 223‐4727

Walpole NH Thayer Fellows trifel@myfairpoint.net
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Castleton VT Jacob Flood

Ludlow VT Edward Floyd technicon@tds.net (802) 738‐3012

Bellows Falls VT Michael Foster

Lebanon NH Guenther Frankenstein ute.gf@comcast.net (603) 448‐4685

Waterbury Center VT David Frothingham dfrothingham@wilcoxandbarton.com (802) 496‐4747

Barre VT Carlton Fuller

Salida CO Lindsay George

Lincoln VT Edward Germon

Rutland VT Peter Giancola giancola@sover.net (180) 277‐3625

Shelburne VT Peter Gibbs (802) 863‐6225

Swansboro NC Joshua Gilman

Colchester VT Seth Goddard seth.goddard@krebsandlansing.com (802) 878‐0375

Putney VT John Goodell jgoodell@sveassoc.com (802) 257‐0561

Lebanon NH Jeffrey Goodrich jeff.goodrich@pathwaysconsult.com

Williston VT Douglas Goulette dougg@ldengineering.com (802) 878‐4450

Waterbury VT John Grenier john@grenierengineering.com (802) 244‐6413

Rutland VT Patrick Griffin pgriffin@enmanengineering.com (802) 775‐3437

Williamstown MA Vincent Guntlow vinceg@guntlowassociates.com  (413) 458‐2198

Underhill VT Galen Hagen‐Peter

Newport VT Bruce Hamilton

Essex Junction VT Richard Hamlin rhamlin@dlhce.com (802) 878‐3956

Enosburg Falls VT Roy Hango rahango@myfairpoint.net (802) 933‐2245

North Pomfret VT Jonathan Harrington jharrington@horizonsengineering.com (802) 457‐3151

North Pomfret VT Robert Harrington bharrington@horizonsengineering.com (802) 457‐3151

Manchester Center VT Christina Haskins chaskins@dufresnegroup.com (802) 768‐8291

Essex Junction VT Benjamin Heath bheath@dlhce.com (802) 878‐3956

South Burlington VT Douglas Hewitt Dhewitt@summitengvt.com

Perkinsville VT David Hindinger heritageengineering@tds.net (802) 264‐5400

Huntington VT Louis Hodgetts lHodgetts@dubois‐king.com (802) 878‐7661

Georgia VT Justin Holmes justin@pinnacle‐vt.com (802) 782‐5980

Colchester VT Scott Homsted scott.homsted@krebsandlansing.com (802) 878‐0375

Chelsea VT Allyson Hook

Winooski VT Nathan Howells nathan.howells@tcevt.com (802) 879‐6331

Bristol VT Alan Huizenga ahuizenga@gme.biz (802) 862‐5590

Jefferson GA Patrick Jennings

Quechee VT Craig Jewett Jewett@OtterCrk.com (802) 747‐3080

Colchester VT Ian Jewkes ian.jewkes@krebsandlansing.com (802) 878‐0375

Lyndonville VT Keith Johnson cynthiajohnson@charter.net (802) 626‐5909

Springfield VT Naomi Johnson njohnson@dufresnegroup.com (802) 674‐2904

Jericho VT Thomas Joslin tomjoslin@prospectenvironmentalvt.com (802) 355‐9280

Albany NY Patrick Kenneally

Manchester Center VT Gregory Kepler

Essex Junction VT Jeffrey Kershner jkershner@dlhce.net (802) 878‐3956

Mendon VT Nicole Kesselring Nkesselring@enmanengineering.com (802) 775‐3437

Springfield VT Alan Kinney

Schuylerville NY Tod Kobik

Cuttingsville VT Arthur Krueger knsh@vermontel.net (802) 492‐3653

Decatur IL William Kules bill@littleriversurveyvt.com (760) 883‐0943

Sharon VT Ann Kynor ann.Kynor@pathwaysconsult.com (180) 276‐5495

Brookline NH Dennis Labombard

Montpelier VT Brian Lane‐Karnas brian.lane‐karnas@dirtsteel.com  (802) 505‐0049

Essex Junction VT Michel Lapointe
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Saint Johnsbury VT Shannon Larocque slarocque@pshift.com (802) 748‐1997

Franklin VT Jacques Larose

Lyndonville VT Glenn Lavoie

Montpelier VT Peter Lazorchak plazorchak@stone‐env.com  (802) 793‐0076

Lyndonville VT Gary Leach gleach@tataandhoward.com (802) 748‐9009

Middlesex VT Bradford Lefavour dlefavour@tataandhoward.com (802) 279‐3257

Essex Junction VT Andrew Legg

Milton VT Robert Lovgren

North Ferrisburgh VT Roland Luxenberg

berlin VT Ronald Lyon RLyon@dubois‐king.com (802) 764‐2712

Bennington VT John MacDonald

Manchester Center VT Dan Machell

South Royalton VT Ian MacKenzie ian.mackenzie@pathwaysconsult.com (603) 448‐2200

Burlington VT Scott Mapes smmapes@aol.com (802) 864‐8100

Montpelier VT Donald Marsh don@marshengineering.com (802) 224‐9033

Charlotte VT David Marshall dmarshall@cea‐vt.com (802) 864‐2323

Chelsea VT Kevin Marshia

Essex Junction VT Aaron Martin

Saratoga Springs NY Corinna Martino cmartino@martinoengineering.com (518) 832‐4882

Williston VT Jeremy Matosky Jeremy.Matosky@tcevt.com (802) 879‐6331

Montpelier VT Donald Maynard (802) 272‐8868

Milton VT Peter Mazurak Peter.Mazurak@tcevt.com (802) 528‐5116

Waterbury VT George McCain george@mccainconsulting.com (802) 244‐5093

Rochester VT Kristin McCusker kricket@mapleridgevt.com (802) 318‐7853

Avon CO Timothy McGuire

Littleton NH James McMahon III jmmcmahon@riversideengineeringpc.com (603) 481‐1420

Plymouth VT Thomas Menees applehill@vermontel.net (802) 672‐3782

Ludlow VT Ralph Michael ralph@michael‐engineering.com (802) 228‐3777

Springfield NH Daniel Monette dmonette@fando.com (802) 698‐0370

Westminster VT Adam Morse

Waterbury VT Kurt Motyka (180) 222‐3950

Waterbury VT Shane Mullen mullens@wseinc.com (802) 882‐7030

Stowe VT Tyler Mumley tyler@mumleyinc.com (180) 288‐1631

Wilmington VT Merrill Mundell mamsam.mundell@gmail.com (802) 464‐2942

Colchester VT William Nedde III bill.nedde@krebsandlansing.com (802) 878‐0375

Shaftsbury VT John Novelli

Panama City FL Nicholas Nowlan nnowlan@knology.net (850) 866‐5399

South Burlington VT Jeffrey Olesky jeff@ccevt.com (802) 598‐8081

Portland ME Robert Pantel

East Dorset VT Franklin Parent fparent@longtrailengineering.com (802) 366‐1366

Chelsea VT Mary Ellen Parkman

Duxbury MA Daniel Patenaude

Randolph Center VT Suzanne Pickett suzanne@dimmickservices.com (802) 728‐9170

Williston VT John Pitrowiski john.pitrowiski@trudellconsulting.com (802) 879‐6331

Shaftsbury VT Christopher Ponessi cponessi@meppc.com (802) 375‐3567

Middlebury VT Jeremy Rathbun jrathbun@dubois‐king.com

Colchester VT Derick Read Derick.read@krebsandlansing.com (802) 878‐0375

Essex Junction VT John Reilly

North Port FL Gordon Reynolds

Morrisville VT David Ring

Clovis CA Jeffrey Robins

Arlington VT Andrew Rodriguez (180) 244‐7140
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Barre VT Patrick Ross

Windsor VT Brad Ruderman ruderman1@aol.com (802) 674‐4248

Bakersfield VT Samuel Ruggiano sam@shrugg.com (805) 524‐9300

St. Johnsbury VT Timothy Ruggles res@myfairpoint.net (802) 748‐5898

Fredericksburg VA Leslie Russell

Richmond VT Erik Sandblom ErikS@kas‐consulting.com (802) 383‐0486

West Townshend VT Brud Sanderson brud@stevens‐assoc.com (802) 257‐9329

Chester VT Liza Sargent lsargent@sveassoc.com (603) 355‐1532

Tinmouth VT Christopher Schmelzenbach infrastructure235@yahoo.com (802) 779‐4380

Tinmouth VT Thomas Schmelzenbach

Bennington VT James Secor jsecor@mskeng.com

Lyndon Center VT Nathan Sicard nate.res@myfairpoint.net (802) 748‐5898

Waitsfield VT Scott Silverstein

Middlebury VT Jamie Simpson

Rutland VT Kevin Smith ksmith@marblevalleyengineering.com (802) 775‐1181

Lebanon NH John Smyrski

North Clarendon VT Brownson Spencer speneng@aol.com (802) 775‐3385

Bondville VT John Spencer

Walpole NH Jeffrey Squire jsquire100@tds.net

Northfield VT John Stevens stevens@norwich.edu  (802) 485‐6448 

Castleton VT Tina Stevens

Dorset VT Charles Stewart greenpeakeng@gmail.com (802) 379‐7445

Brookfield VT Robert Stewart jakeskis@aol.com (802) 276‐3095

Essex VT John Stuart john@jhstuartassociates.com (802) 878‐5171

Lyndonville VT Kirsten Sultan

Middlesex VT John Svagzdys john.svagzdys@dirtsteel.com (802) 223‐4727

South Burlington VT Brian Terhune

Williamstown VT Robert Townsend aces_vt@yahoo.com (802) 433‐5569

East Montpelier VT Kenneth Trask kitrask@netscape.net

Waterbury VT Alec Tuscany

South Burlington VT Stephen Vock svock@cea‐vt.com (802) 864‐2323

Hyde Park VT Dean Walker (802) 635‐9065

Marshfield VT Brad Washburn bwashburn@gmeinc.biz (802) 862‐5590

Springfield VT Jason Waysville Jaywaysville@hotmail.com (802) 230‐6144

Montpelier VT Thomas Weiss

Moretown VT Christopher Williams rwernecke@hotmail.com (802) 485‐8793

Taftsville VT Michael Willis Mike@willisengineersvt.com (802) 457‐1246

Montpelier VT George Wilson jwilson@wce‐co.com  (802) 793‐9868

Burlington VT Linden Witherell

N Clarendon VT Donald Woods woodsco@comcast.net (802) 773‐0333

Bennington VT John Wright jwright@meppc.com (518) 321‐5675

Huntington VT Robert Zimmerman

Shelburne VT Jeffrey Zweber jeffz@engineeringventures.com (802) 863‐6225
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